Core - Bug # 22701

Status: Closed Priority: Should have
Author: Steffen Kamper Category:

Created: 2010-05-23 Assigned To: Steffen Kamper
Updated: 2010-07-02 Due date:

TYPO3 Version: 4.4

PHP Version: 53

Complexity:

Is Regression:
Sprint Focus:

Subject: Remove old_backend

Description

The old backend (alt_main.php) doesn't work in 4.2,4.3 and 4.4 proper. So consequently remove this "alternative" backend.
There are some settings belonging to old backend like the setting "Navigation Mode" which doesn't work in backend too, so remove it

also.

(issue imported from #M14462)

Related issues:

related to Core - Bug # 20022: old/classic BE --> top.rawurlencodeAndRemoves...
related to Core - Bug # 21338: Menu in alt_main does not react to clicks

related to Core - Feature # 18054: No icons in clickmenu if you set "Selector...
related to Core - Bug # 21870: Select navigation mode is obsolete

related to Core - Bug # 18647: re-login to backend_old results in new backend
related to Core - Feature # 16985: Pictures in navigation bar clickable

related to Core - Bug # 20844: TYPOS Javascript object missing in alt_main.php

Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

2009-02-16
2009-10-22
2008-01-25
2009-12-20
2008-04-20
2007-02-13
2009-08-06

History

#1 - 2010-05-28 18:15 - Steffen Kamper

committed to trunk rev 7722

Files
14462.diff 8.9 kB 2010-05-23 Administrator Admin
2015-08-04 1/1




