Core - Bug # 22701

Status: Closed Priority: Should have

Author: Steffen Kamper Category:

Created: 2010-05-23 Assigned To: Steffen Kamper
Updated: 2010-07-02 Due date:

TYPO3 Version: 4.4
PHP Version: 5.3

Complexity: Is Regression: Sprint Focus:

Subject: Remove old backend

Description

The old backend (alt_main.php) doesn't work in 4.2,4.3 and 4.4 proper. So consequently remove this "alternative" backend. There are some settings belonging to old backend like the setting "Navigation Mode" which doesn't work in backend too, so remove it also.

(issue imported from #M14462)

Related issues:

related to Core - Bug # 20022: old/classic BE> top.rawurlencodeAndRemoveS	Resolved	2009-02-16
related to Core - Bug # 21338: Menu in alt_main does not react to clicks	Resolved	2009-10-22
related to Core - Feature # 18054: No icons in clickmenu if you set "Selector	Resolved	2008-01-25
related to Core - Bug # 21870: Select navigation mode is obsolete	Resolved	2009-12-20
related to Core - Bug # 18647: re-login to backend_old results in new backend	Resolved	2008-04-20
related to Core - Feature # 16985: Pictures in navigation bar clickable	Resolved	2007-02-13
related to Core - Bug # 20844: TYPO3 Javascript object missing in alt_main.php	Resolved	2009-08-06

History

#1 - 2010-05-28 18:15 - Steffen Kamper

committed to trunk rev 7722

Files

14462.diff 8.9 kB 2010-05-23 Administrator Admin

2015-08-04 1/1